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Luogo PISA  [Pisa - Toscana]
Periodo 25-02-2005 - 27-02-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri TEMPESTINI ALESSANDRO - 

Partecipanti 16

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

3 1N Boschi Massimiliano      ITA TOS PI 1958 0 0 1976 M 101965

1 CM Calcagnile Lucio MariaITA TOS PI 0 0 1982 M

15 3N Cocuzzi Edoardo          ITA TOS FI 1509 0 0 1987 M 120505

7 1N Colosimo Alessandro      ITA TOS LU 1784 0 0 1965 M 106053

13 NC Gazzarri Leonardo        ITA TOS LI 1437 0 0 1991 M 117908

11 2N Harito Roberto           ITA TOS PI 1730 0 0 1933 M 114695

16 2N Imparato Davide          ITA ABR PE 1700 0 0 1985 M 121540

2 3N Ivanov Angel             ITA TOS PI 1512 0 0 1974 M

14 NC Landi Paolo              ITA TOS LI 1485 0 0 1953 M 117964

8 2N Monteleone Erich 1589 0 0 M 106851

9 1N Pinto Antonio            ITA TOS FI 1937 0 0 1974 M 109997

12 2N Resta Valerio            ITA PUG BA 1628 0 0 1984 M 116201

4 CM Rinaldi Francesco SaverioITA TOS PI 2130 0 0 1971 M 815519 103194

6 2N Rossi Paolo Antonio      ITA LAZ FR 1665 0 0 1984 M 104219

5 2N Rustichelli Sandro       ITA TOS PI 1700 0 0 1954 M 103195

10 1N Stilli Gabriele          ITA TOS PI 0 0 1973 M 114397
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

3 1N Boschi Massimiliano      ITA 1958 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1976 M 101965

15 3N Cocuzzi Edoardo          ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1987 M 120505

7 1N Colosimo Alessandro      ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1965 M 106053

13 NC Gazzarri Leonardo        ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1991 M 117908

11 2N Harito Roberto           ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1933 M 114695

16 2N Imparato Davide          ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1985 M 121540

2 3N Ivanov Angel             ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1974 M

14 NC Landi Paolo              ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1953 M 117964

8 2N Monteleone Erich 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 M 106851

9 1N Pinto Antonio            ITA 1937 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1974 M 109997

12 2N Resta Valerio            ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1984 M 116201

6 2N Rossi Paolo Antonio      ITA 1665 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1984 M 104219

5 2N Rustichelli Sandro       ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1954 M 103195
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